TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction 3
PanOptic™ Ophthalmoscope 4
Coaxial Vision System 6
Direct Ophthalmoscopes 7
Retinoscopes 8
PocketScope™ and CompacSet™ 9
Power Sources 10-11

76730 Third Handle Module
*Available for export. Please specify country
and voltage. Export ordering example:
#76725 – Italy – 220 V
Wall Diagnostic System
The Wall Diagnostic System is designed to put everything you need for
fast, accurate diagnoses at arm’s length—and in one convenient modular
package. The wall transformer holds two Welch Allyn handles, and features
OptiSense™—a reliable optical sensor that automatically turns handles on
when they’re removed from the cradle and off when they are replaced. Best
of all, you can add any Welch Allyn 3.5 V instrument to your system by
simply attaching the optional third handle module.
17
18
Spot Vital Signs®
• Saves time and increases efficiency with all results in 30 seconds
• Easy-to-use design allows one-button operation
• Portable, hospital-grade equipment that you can take wherever
you need it most
• The first multiparameter device with an affordable price
Standard features include: NIBP, Pulse Rate, and MAP
Optional features include: Temperature, Nellcor® Pulse Oximetry,
and Printer
4200B-E1 Spot with NIBP
420TB-E1 Spot with NIBP and Temperature
42NOB-E1 Spot with NIBP, Nellcor Pulse Oximeter
42NTB-E1 Spot with NIBP, Nellcor Pulse Oximeter, Temperature
4200-60 Mobile Stand
05031-101 Probe Covers (Box of 1,000)
Vital Signs Monitor 300 Series*
• Supports adult, pediatric and neonatal patients
• Simple to use—LCD display facilitates menu navigation
• Includes automatic blood pressure mode, programmable alarms, built-in
memory capability, and intuitive icons
• Standard noninvasive blood pressure (NIBP), pulse rate, and MAP
• Optional—SureTemp® Plus Thermometry, motion-tolerant Nellcor® pulse
oximetry and integrated thermal printer
*Available for export. Call Welch Allyn for ordering details.
53NTP-E1 Vital Signs Monitor complete with NIBP, Nellcor SpO2, SureTemp
Plus Thermometry and Printer
53OOO-E1 Vital Signs Monitor with NIBP
(includes Pulse Rate and MAP)
53OTO-E1 Vital Signs Monitor with NIBP
and SureTemp Plus Thermometry
53NOO-E1 Vital Signs Monitor with NIBP
and Nellcor SpO2
53NTO-E1 Vital Signs Monitor with NIBP
and Nellcor SpO2, and SureTemp
Plus Thermometry